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Brewster-Triplains Girls Basketball

Titans’ Schedule
Monday to Saturday, Jan. 7 to 12 – WKLL Tournament at Wheatland and Colby
Friday, Jan. 18, 6:30 p.m. – at Cheylin (McDonald)
Friday, Jan. 25, 6:30 p.m. – vs. Western Plains
Tuesday, Jan. 29, 6:30 p.m. – at St. Francis
Friday, Feb. 1, 6:30 p.m. – at Weskan (Winona)
Tuesday, Feb. 5, 6:30 p.m. – at Wallace County (Sharon Springs)
Friday, Feb. 8, 6:30 p.m. – at Wheatland-Grinnell

Tuesday, Feb. 12, 6:30 p.m. – vs. Golden Plains (non-league)
Friday, Feb. 15, 6:30 p.m. – at Palco
Tuesday, Feb. 19, 6:30 p.m. – at Heartland Christian (Winona)
Friday, Feb. 22, 6:30 p.m. – vs. Northern Valley
TBA – Sub-state at TBA
TBA – State at Hays

From left, front row: Faith Edwards, Taylyr Cheatum, Jesse Williams, Ashley Bar-
rie, Brittany Plummer, Alicia Barrie, Crystal Mays, T-Aera Abbott. Back row: Assistant 

Coach Audrey Schnurr, C.J. Lewellan, April Mays, Hannah Puhlmann, Kelly Lamb, 
Dara Roulier, Shayna Rogge, Lily Mays, Saskia Arnold, Coach Kent Gfeller.

326 Kansas Ave
P.O. Box 219

Brewster, KS 67732
www.farmersbank-trust.com

        785-694-2251

We Support 
The Titans! Go Titans!


